RALLY “TALSI 2017”
Date: 20.05.2017. Time: 19:55

Subject: Decision Nr.5 Document No : 2.10
From :Stewards of the meeting
To :Crew Nr. 23

Number of pages : 1 Attachment : 0

After receiving a report from CoC that the crew Nr.23 was not following the liasion
route at road book positions 18,19 on page 50 (violation of FIA RRSR Article 14.2) and made
at the same location an illegal refuelling procedure, which was not allowed according to the
Supplementary Regulations and the Road Book (violation of FIA RRSR Article 58.1.1),

The Stewards decided :

To penalize the crew Nr.23 with 20 (twenty) minutes time penalty.
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airman of the Stewards FIA Steward ASN/Steward
Received and signed by :
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